## m18000011528

(Rec	uestor's Name)				
(Add	iress)				
(Address)					
	/State/Zip/Phone	#)			
	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Doc	cument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:				
	Office Use Onl	у			



03/11/21--01010--014 \*\*55.00

2021 FAR 15 AM 7: 43 

D. BRUCE MAY 19 2021

	COVER	LETTER			
TO: , Registration Section Division of Corporations	· .	ng <del>14</del> 3			
Willowbrook West Property LL SUBJECT:					
	Name of Limited	Liability Company			
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered	l Office Change ar	nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concernir	ng this matter to th	e following:			
Brittney Nibert					
Name of Person					
Kephart Fisher LLC					
Firm/Company					
207 N. Fourth St.					
Address				292	
Columbus, OH 4325				- <b>-</b>	
City/State and Zip Co	ode		· · ·		
eamonburgess@gmail.com				PH	ا ر مرب
E-mail address: (to be used for future	e annual report not	lification)		ן: דין	• #
For further information concerning this ma	atter, please call:		,	် ပ	
Eamon Burgess	614 at (	440-4393			
Name of Person	at (	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number		
<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, S Tallahassee, FL 32303			
Enclosed is a check for the follow	wing amount:				
□ \$25 Filing Fee		\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy			

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Principal office address of limited liability company: ( <u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u> ) 09 Neil Ave. lumbus, OH 43201 cember 10. 2018 Date of filing/registration in Florida istered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	13	Mailing address of limited liability company: ( <u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u> ) 309 Neil Ave. olumbus. OH 43201 18000011528
lumbus, OH 43201 cember 10, 2018 Date of filing/registration in Florida	Cc	olumbus. OH 43201
ember 10. 2018 Date of filing/registration in Florida	M18	
Date of filing/registration in Florida		8000011528
	4.	
		Document number
-	of the Florida Dep	pt. of State:
Corporation System		
nstered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREE</u> ) 00 S. Pine Island Rd.	<u>I ADDKESS)</u>	$\sim$
intation , F	33324	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ir hame of <u>the workegistered Agent</u> and/or <u>the workegistery</u>	ed Office address	
n S. Burgess		
W Registered Office Address:	,	 చ
80 S. Marion Ave.		
ke City	32025	
	istered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREE</u> ) 00 S. Pine Island Rd. ntation, F r name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> 1 S. Burgess <u>W</u> Registered Office Address: 30 S. Marion Ave. ke City, F red liability company is not organized under the 1	istered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)</u> 00 S. Pine Island Rd. ntation, FL_33324 r name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office address</u> a S. Burgess <u>W</u> Registered Office Address: 30 S. Marion Ave.

on S. Burgess nature of Registered Agen

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00